
Overview 2023
Events in Arosa

14 July 2023 – 15 July 2023
Hörnli Trail Hunt

14 July 2023
Coop Kinderland Openair

28 July 2023
Arosa Village Market

15 June 2023 / 6 July 2023 /
10 August 2023
Arosa Jazz

4 August 2023 – 6 August 2023
Family Bike Vibes

24 August 2023 – 26 August 2023
Grischa Trail Ride

27 August 2023 – 28 August 2023
X-Warrior Arosa

31 August 2023 – 3 September 
Arosa Classic Car

08 September 2023
Arosa Trailrun

15 September 2023
Swiss Management Run

PLAY experiences Tschuggen Grand Hotel Events
Sunday, 02.07.23   Sunset E-Bike

Monday, 03.07.23   Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 04.07.23   Mountain lake swimming

Wednesday, 05.07.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday 06.07.23   Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 07.07.23   Swedish fire logs

Saturday, 08.07.23   Schellen-Ursli book reading

Monday, 10.07.23   Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 11.07.23   Building cairns on the Weisshorn

Wednesday, 12.07.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 13.07.23   Herbs to take home
  Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 14.07.23   �Gathering mushrooms & berries

Saturday, 15.07.23
Sunday, 16.07.23   Sunset E-Bike

Monday, 17.07.23   Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 18.07.23   Schellen-Ursli book reading

Wednesday, 19.07.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 20.07.23   Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 21.07.23   Swedish fire logs
  �Gathering mushrooms & berries

Saturday, 22.07.23   Mountain lake swimming

Monday, 24.07.23   Building cairns on the Weisshorn
  Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 25.07.23   Observing wildlife

Wednesday, 26.07.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 27.07.23   Herbs to take home
  Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 28.07.23   Gathering mushrooms & berries

Saturday, 29.07.23   Mountain lake swimming
  On the trail of the ibex & chamois

Sunday, 30.07.23   Sunset E-Bike

Monday, 31.07.23   Schellen-Ursli book reading
  Traditional sandwich iron National Day with various specials

Tuesday, 01.08.23 National Day Brunch

Wednesday, 02.08.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 03.08.23   Kneipping in an icy river
  Observing wildlife

Friday, 04.08.23
Saturday, 05.08.23   Grisons specialties 

Monday, 07.08.23   Building cairns on the Weisshorn
  Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 08.08.23   Observing wildlife

Wednesday, 09.08.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 10.08.23   Herbs to take home 
  Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 11.08.23   Swedish fire logs
  Gathering mushrooms & berries

Saturday, 12.08.23   Mountain lake swimming
  Grisons specialties 

Sunday, 13.08.23   Sunset E-Bike

Monday, 14.08.23   Schellen-Ursli book reading
  Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 15.08.23   Observing wildlife

Wednesday, 16.08.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 17.08.23   Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 18.08.23   Gathering mushrooms & berries

Saturday, 19.08.23   On the trail of the ibex & chamois

Sunday, 20.08.23   Building cairns on the Weisshorn

Monday, 21.08.23   Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 22.08.23   Observing wildlife

Wednesday, 23.08.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Thursday, 24.08.23   Kneipping in an icy river

Monday, 28.08.23   Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 29.08.23   Observing wildlife

Wednesday, 30.08.23 Tschuggen BBQ

Monday, 04.09.23   Mountain lake swimming
  Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 05.09.23   Building cairns on the Weisshorn

Thursday, 07.09.23   Herbs to take home
  Kneipping in an icy river

Friday, 08.09.23   Swedish fire logs

Saturday, 09.09.23   Schellen-Ursli book reading

Monday, 11.09.23   Traditional sandwich iron

Tuesday, 12.09.23   Observing wildlife

	� Moving Mountains offer

Subject to change at short notice.
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